Land For Sale

0 Sqft - 0 82nd, Graham, Washington 98338

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:
Structure Type:
Status:

Total
Bathrooms:

Community:

Property Sub
Type:

Address Map

Country:

Land

For Sale
NWM1884902
$139,900

0

0

0

0 Sqft

0

3.26 Sqft
Unspecified
Active

0

Graham

Land

Us

Features

Furnished:

Lot Features:

Utilities:

Possession:

PossibleUse:

ListingTerms:

NWM Restrictions:

Sewer:

Unfurnished

Dead End Street

Electricity Connected

Closing

Residential

Cash Out, Conventional,
Fha

Manufactured Homes Ok

Not Available



State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Street Number:

Floor Number:
Longitude:
Latitude:
Stories Total:

Directions:

Agent Info

WA

Pierce

Graham

98338

82nd

0

0

W123° 40' 44.2"
N47° 1' 22.6"

0

South on Meridian,
right on 274th,
Right on 86th, Left
on 262nd, go until
it ends, turn right,
goto to 206th st
and turn right onto
gravel rd, follow to
the end

B admin@team-harlington.com
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