Land For Sale

0 Sqft - 0 82nd, Graham, Washington 98338









Basic Details

Property Type:	Land	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	NWM1884902	
Price:	\$139,900	
Bedrooms:	0	
Bathrooms:	0	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	0 Sqft	
Year Built:	0	
Lot Area:	3.26 Sqft	
Structure Type:	Unspecified	
Status:	Active	
Total Bathrooms:	0	
Community:	Graham	
Property Sub Type:	Land	

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Furnished:	Unfurnished
$\sqrt{}$	Lot Features:	Dead End Street
$\sqrt{}$	Utilities:	Electricity Connected
$\sqrt{}$	Possession:	Closing
$\sqrt{}$	PossibleUse:	Residential
$\sqrt{}$	ListingTerms:	Cash Out, Conventional, Fha
$\sqrt{}$	NWM_Restrictions:	Manufactured Homes Ok
$\sqrt{}$	Sewer:	Not Available

Address Map

Country: US

State:	WA	
County:	Pierce	
City:	Graham	
Zipcode:	98338	
Street:	82nd	
Street Number:	0	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W123° 40' 44.2''	
Latitude:	N47° 1' 22.6''	
Stories Total:	0	
D: 1:	0 11 35 11	

Directions:

South on Meridian, right on 274th, Right on 86th, Left on 262nd, go until it ends, turn right, goto to 206th st and turn right onto gravel rd, follow to the end

Agent Info

™ admin@team-harlington.com

No Image

_